172 www.lumacell.com
PHANTOM Series Remote Fixture
The unseen solution, an architect’s dream
In the same family...
Supply and install Lumacell Phantom Series of remote
fixture: The unit shall be designed to be concealed in
walls or ceilings with a cavity. The unit equipment shall
be completely concealed in the wall or ceiling in the

m
)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: PHAR12V12WTB
31/4” (9.6cm)
71 /
4”
(1
8.
3c
m
)
DC VOLTAGE
JUNCTION BOX
The opening of the wall/ceiling mounted remote head is 5 3/4” (14.6cm) x 8” (20.3cm).
Dimensions are approximate and subject to modi^cations.
PHANTOM
Open
Closed
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0080-L MR16 12W Flood 12V-12W
580.0064-L MR16 20W Flood 12V-20W
580.0083-L MR16 35W Flood 12V-35W
580.0076-L MR16 50W Flood 12V-50W
580.0068-L MR16 IR* 20W Flood 12V-20W
580.0090-L MR16 IR* 35W Flood 12V-35W
580.0089-L MR16 IR* 50W Flood 12V-50W
580.0084-L MR16 24V-35W
580.0070-L MR16 24V-12W
580.0077-L MR16 24V-20W
580.0078-L MR16 24V-50W
Series Remote Voltage Lamp Wattage (MR16) Options
PHAR= remote ^xture 12V= 12Vdc
24V= 24Vdc
12W= 12 watts, MR16
20W= 20 watts, MR16
35W= 35 watts, MR16
50W= 50 watts, MR16
20WH= 20 watts, MR16 high output
35WH= 35 watts, MR16 high output
50WH= 50 watts, MR16 high output
TB= T-Bar mounting kit
* High-output (H). See the complete list p. 196 to 199.